131 - Elba City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 02

General

$735,527.57
$20.00
$85,888.58
$11,607.53
$833,043.68

$547,413.35
$154,875.04
$46,036.15
$46,157.86
$58,852.89

$0.00

$34,509.54
$887,844.83

$0.00

($54,801.15)

($54,801.15)
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GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$53,664.60
$0.00
$0.00
$53,664.60

$61,706.93
$6,311.78
$0.00
$66,547.39
$13,588.65

$0.00

$0.00
$148,154.75

$0.00

($94,490.15)

($94,490.15)

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$622.66

$0.00
$622.66

$0.00

($622.66)

($622.66)

FIDUCIARY

$5,158.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,158.00

$0.00
$0.00
$2,049.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,049.00

$0.00

$3,109.00

$3,109.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

7/20/2021 3:13:29 PM

Pulled from Production

Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$740,685.57
$53,684.60
$85,888.58
$11,607.53
$891,866.28

$609,120.28
$161,186.82
$48,085.15
$112,705.25
$72,441.54
$0.00

$622.66
$34,509.54
$1,038,671.24

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($146,804.96)
$0.00
($146,804.96)
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